Storm / Bowler's Journal Tournament - Rankings: SENIOR Doubles

# Score Prize Last Namel
1 1856 $1,920.00 Leong

2 1844 $920.00 Leong

3 1829 $720.00 Painter

4 1801 $520.00 Shellanbarger
5 1792 $320.00 Moreno
6 1743 $220.00 Leong

7 1737 $200.00 Purzycki
8 1735 $160.00 Purzycki
9 1733 $120.00 Tierno
10 1724 $100.00 McCordic
11 1715 $70.00 Leong

12 1703 $50.00 McCordic
13 1698 $30.00 Nelson
14 1697 $20.00 Sensing
15 1685 $10.00 Talley

16 1680 $10.00 Palomares
16 1680 $10.00 Nelson
18 1679 $10.00 Leong

18 1679 $10.00 Lucente
20 1676 $8.00 Arntzen
20 1676 $8.00 Tramp
22 1674 $8.00 Newman
22 1674 $8.00 Hanson
24 1664 $8.00 Traber
25 1663 $4.00 Talley

25 1663 $4.00 Dickinson
27 1656 $4.00 Bertolina
28 1654 $4.00 Pierce
29 1650 $4.00 Bertolina
30 1647 Denniston Jr
31 1642 Rider

32 1641 Shirwindt
33 1632 Mee

33 1632 Painter
35 1629 Shirwindt
35 1629 Clayton
37 1626 Bertolina
38 1625 Habein
39 1619 Purzycki
40 1617 Barrows
41 1616 Acosta
42 1615 McCordic
42 1615 McCordic
44 1610 Lucente
45 1609 Sandvick
45 1609 Lehman
47 1608 Tripp

48 1607 Cocchi
49 1604 Turnbull
49 1604 VanMeter
51 1595 Kent

51 1595 Kendrick
53 1594 Dickinson
54 1592 Leong

55 1591 Allen

56 1586 Roberts
57 1584 Munsell
58 1581 Duer

59 1579 Childers
60 1578 Piagentini
61 1577 Hosler

Firstl
Terry
Terry
Kerry
Max
Rudy
Terry
Robert
Robert
Buddy
Pete
Terry
Paul
Jack
Roger
Rick
Norm
Jack
Terry
Mike
Gary
Rod
Maury
Bob
Dale
Rick
Gary
John
Tim
John
Thomas
F Dale
Les
Jim
Roger
Les
Terry
John
John
Robert
Cameron
Mal
Pete
Pete
Mike
Duane
Dale
Steve
John
Mike
Mark
James
Rickey
Gary
Terry
Steve
Ed
Dee
Edwin
John
Joseph
Ron

Cityl
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Ogden
Reno
Henderson
LasVegas
LasVegas
Canhitorme
Katy
Henderson
Sugar Land
Bismarck
Phoenix
Enid

San Fran
Bismarck
Henderson
Warren
Prior Lake
Porterville
Red Oak
Spokane
Cedarburg
Enid
Edmond
San Diego
Portland
San Diego
Lockport
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Jamestown
Woodbridge
Las Vegas
Lafayette
San Diego
Lincoln
LasVegas
Eau Claire
Sweet Home
Katy

Katy
Warren
Mandan
Zion
Garwood
Las Vegas
Tallmadge
Albuquerque
Yakima
Castle Rock
Edmond
Henderson
Riverview
Braintree
Banbrook
New Port Richey
Denver
Lake Villa
Denver

Stl
NV
NV
NV
uT
NV
NV
NV
NV
PA
X
NV
X
ND
AZ
OK
CA
ND
NV
Ml
MN
CA
X
WA
Wi
OK
OK
CA
OR
CA
NY
NV
NV
NY
VA
NV
IN
CA
CA
NV
Wi
OR
X
X
Ml
ND
IL
NJ
NV
OH
NM
WA
CO
OK
NV
Ml
MA
X
FL
CO
IL
CO

Last Name2
Atria
Palomares
Leong
DeRemer
Prieto
Cocchi
Cocchi
Shirwindt
Stout
Lucente
Dickinson
McCordic
Downer
Swayda
Leong
Ruelle
Sandvick
DeGroat
Suma
Smith
Estes
Lecroy
Kukuk
Lever
Dickinson
Estes
Painter
Hebner
Shellanbarger
Kinyon
Lucente
Ventura
Kinyon
Nelson
Cocchi
Hurtt
Shellanbarger
Toenyes
Cocchi
Halida
Schlegel
Wright
Estes
Rider
Schutz
Cornell
Zimmerman
DeGroat
Csuhta
Wagner
Mickelson
Christensen
Newman
Roberts
Tulak
Mickelson
Talley
Barnett
Lucas
Baker
Dias

First2
Vinnie
Norm
Terry
Frank
Phil
John
John
Les
Jay
Mike
Gary
Pete
Rob
Wayne
Terry
Tim
Duane
Ron
Jeff
Bruce
Mark
Joe
Dan
Ryan
Gary
Mark
Kerry
Dean
Max
Gary
Mike
Sam
Gary
Warren
John
David
Max
Jerry
John
Terry
Ernie
Steve
Mark
F Dale
Morrie
Pat
Jim
Ron
Dale
Kent
Harry
Shawn
Maury
Ed
Dave
Harry
Rick
Frank
Ken
Dick
Mike
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City2
Louisville
San Fran
Henderson
Lacey

El Paso
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Hopewell
Warren
Edmond
Katy
Rochester
Phoenix
Henderson
Racine
Mandan
Las Vegas
Auburn Hills
Plymouth
Grapevine
Bedford
Spokane
New Berlin
Edmond
Grapevine
Henderson
Vancouver
Ogden
Lockport
Warren
Syracuse
Lockport

N. Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Lafayette
Ogden
Rancho Murieta
Las Vegas
Chippewa Falls
Vancouver
Cypres
Grapevine
Las Vegas
Stewartville
Beach Park
Oakland
Las Vegas
Wadsworth
Palmetto
Yakima
Parker

Red Oak
Braintree
Taylor
Yakima
Enid

New Port Richey
Alamogordo
Henderson
Lafayette

St2
KY
CA
NV
WA
X
NV
NV
NV
NJ
Ml
OK
X
MN
AZ
NV
Wi
ND
NV
Ml
MN
X
X
WA
Wi
OK
X
NV
WA
uT
NY
Ml
NY
NY
NV
NV
IN
uT
CA
NV
Wi
WA
X
X
NV
MN
IL
NJ
NV
OH
FL
WA
CO
X
MA
Ml
WA
OK
FL
NM
NV
CO
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#
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
84
86
86
88
89
90
91
91
93
93
95
96
97
97
99
100
101
102
102
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
110
112
112
114
115
116
117
117
119
120
121
122

Score Prize
1576
1575
1574
1573
1566
1565
1563
1563
1561
1560
1549
1546
1546
1545
1542
1537
1534
1533
1533
1531
1529
1525
1523
1523
1521
1521
1520
1519
1518
1516
1516
1513
1513
1512
1511
1508
1508
1507
1503
1500
1497
1497
1496
1495
1493
1493
1492
1489
1487
1487
1486
1486
1485
1481
1478
1476
1476
1475
1474
1470
1468

Last Namel
Carter
Robinson
Freeman
Gurskis
Palomares
Adams Sr.
Talley
Cocchi
Haller
Czipka
Carter
Wilder
Hanson
Newman
Schrubbe
Paulk
Johnson
Zacharias
Jenne
Fisk
Voshell
Rider
Blazej
Forcier
Banovic
Pascua
Daugherty
Foster
Pulvermacher
Jackson
Nelson
Loesche, Sr
Rider
Baker
Anderson
Sabelka
Turnbull
Jackson
Mickelson
Ruby
Cole
Nichols
La Spina
Bailey
Hernandes
Askins
Painter
Dalton I
Trask
Lehman
Jackson
Rowland
Cummings
Vogel
Tharp
Denard
Painter
Johnson
Cairl
Pazur
Bays

Firstl
Sam
Donald
Steve
Pete
Norm
Jack
Rick
John
Jack
John
Sam
Doug
Bob
Maury
Ralph
Jimmy
Gene
Larry
Tony
Craig
Gale

F Dale
George
David
Paul
Tony
Bob
Guy
Gary
Jesse
Jack
Jim

F Dale
Wayne
Alden
Leon
Mike
Jesse
Harry
Mike
Curtis
Bill
Don
John
Edward
James
Kerry
Robert
David
Dale
Jesse
Bob
Wally
Craig
Bill
Archie
Kerry
Dan
John
Bob
Ron

Cityl Stl
Ben Lomond CA
Houston ™
Hermantown MN
Orland Park IL

San Fran CA
Aberdeen WA
Enid OK
Las Vegas NV
North Las Vegas NV
Sparks NV
Ben Lomond CA
Tucson AZ
Spokane WA
Red Oak TX
Hubertus WI

Pasadena TX
Brier WA
Bolingbrook IL

LasVegas NV
Annandale VA
Dover DE
Las Vegas NV
Altoona WI

Coventry RI

Burr Ridge IL

Sacramento CA
Dayton OH
Theodore AL
Colorado Springs CO
Calora OK
Bismarck ND
Belleville IL

Las Vegas NV
Reno NV
Falls Church VA
Decorah 1A

Tallmadge OH
Calora OK
Yakima WA
Vandaliha OH
Redding CA
Roseville CA
Garnerville NY
Alamogordo NM
Poughquag NY
N Richland Hills TX
Henderson NV
Wichita KS
Bath ME
Zion IL

Calora OK
Gig Harbor WA
Broken Arrow OK
Rome NY
Rome GA
Warren MI

Henderson NV
Wahpeton ND
Prior Lake MN
Venice FL

Bloomington IL

Last Name2
Painter
Williams
Jansson
Ehn
Churchey
Bjorke
Swank
Wilber
Laughman
Moreno
Bates
Branco
Kukuk
Swank
Krug
White
Vernon
Rozak
Valentine
Seiler
Moorer
Valentine
Manske
Miles
Sobkowiak
Pinlac
Kelly
Wilkie
Anderson
Swank
Holldorf
Knepper
Lucente
Kuster
Seiler
Zieman
Csuhta
Talley
Roberts
Kelly
Hewitt
Numes
Varano
Childers
Nessmith
McHugh
Nelson
Patterson
Douglass
Cornell
Dickinson
Parsons
Johnson
Demperio
Durbin, Sr.
Whitmore
Nelson
Kutter
Peterson
Pennell
Wyrick

First2
Kerry
Mark
Steve
Al
Tony
Bob
Jerry
Hal
Greg
Rudy
Tom
Glenn
Dan
Jerry
Ed
Dorin
Mitchell
Fred
Douglas
David
Wilbert
Douglas
Warren
Robert
Frank
Ramon
Bob
Stan
Alden
Jerry
Jerry
Dennis
Mike
Rick
David
Mark
Dale
Rick
Ed
Linda
David
Gerald
Sam
John
Colus
Mike
Warren
Dale
Gary
Pat
Gary
George
Charles
Dave
James
Fred
Warren
Jim
Tim
Jeff
Jerry
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City2
Henderson
Beaumont
Barnes
Orland Park
Madison
Lakewood
Chouteau
Las Vegas
North Las Vegas
Reno
Marina
Tucson
Spokane
Chouteau
Milwaukee
Houston
Olympia
Lockport

N LasVegas
Roseville
Dover

N LasVegas
Eau Claire
Mansfield
Downers Grove
Sacramento
Dayton
Mobile

Falls Church
Chouteau
Chippewa Falls
Belleville
Warren
Sparks
Roseville
Postville
Wadsworth
Enid
Braintree
Dayton
Fremont
Davis
Suffern
Denver
Laurelton
Southlake

N. Las Vegas
Tyler
Bowdoinham
Beach Park
Edmond
University Place
Tulsa
Syracuse
Shannon
Detroit

N. Las Vegas
Wahpeton
Minneapolis
Venice
Ellsworth

St2
NV

Wi
IL
AL
WA
OK
NV
NV
NV
CA
AZ
WA
OK
Wi
X
WA

NV
CA
DE
NV
Wi
MA
IL
CA
OH
AL

OK
Wi
IL
Ml
NV
CA
1A
OH
OK
MA
OH
CA
CA
NY
CO
NY
X
NV
X
ME
IL
OK
WA
OK
NY
GA
Ml
NV
ND
MN
FL
IL
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#

123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
140
140
140
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
151
152
152
152
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
169
171
172
172
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Score Prize
1461
1460
1460
1459
1456
1452
1449
1446
1445
1442
1440
1433
1428
1424
1423
1421
1420
1418
1418
1418
1418
1413
1411
1408
1406
1400
1399
1399
1398
1395
1395
1395
1392
1389
1387
1385
1381
1378
1373
1368
1367
1366
1363
1360
1355
1353
1346
1346
1341
1339
1339
1336
1326
1322
1319
1314
1309
1307
1305
1302
1300

Last Namel
Willett
Purzycki
Gray
Mercer
White
Gulley
Zielinski
Munsell
Guyer
McCordic
Bourdase
Taylor
Haley
Pascua
Bell Jr
Powers
Peterson, Jr.
Allard
Johnson
Vlietstra
Wood
Mora
Obreza
Crowder
Parise
Lacourge
Munsell
Killmer
Simon
Voshell
Wagner
Davis
Turnbull
Bumpass
Rider
Smith
Hendrickson
Hobbs
Wilker
Santonastaso
LeCroy
Zikes
Supanich
Scime
Spiva

Ren
Turner
Harner Jr
Koopmann
Petri
Thomas, Jr
Shelton
Duvall
Smith-Little
Crockett
Clark
Anderson
Hulme
Benicaso
Higgins
Klares

Firstl
Chip
Robert
Kent
Ronne
Jonah
David
Fred
Dee
Del
Paul
Mark
Dick
Mike
Tony
Philip
Bob
Morton
Francis
Dan

Al
George
Emilio
Richard
Howard
Mark
Paul
Dee

Bill
Scott
Gale
Rick
Jerry
Mike
Kenneth
F Dale
Orrie
Carl
Mike
Donald
Vincent
James
Les
Richard
Mark
Lee
John
Tom
Russell
Ernie
Wayne
Calvin
Steve
Carol
LeeAnna
Glenna
Dallas
Oren
Ronnie
Bryan
William
Doug

Cityl

San Diego
LasVegas
Bakersfield
Albuquerque
Ellenwood
Canyon Lake
Des Plaines
Banbrook
Valencia
Sugar Land
Clovis
Olympia
Bainbridge Is.
Sacramento
Easton
Venice

Stl
CA
NV
CA
MN
GA
CA
IL
X
CA
X
CA
WA
WA
CA
PA
FL

Fort Walton Beac FL

Grand Forks
Wahpeton
Warsaw
Sanger
Defiance
Mohawk
Tamarac
Parma
Ogden
Banbrook
Bartlett
Knoxville
Dover
Burr Ridge
Pavilion
Tallmadge
Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Cloquet
Kingston

North Huntington

Hillsborough

N Richland Hills

Palatine
Burbank

Winter Garden

Phoenix
Everton

Ft Collins
Gladstone
East Haven
So Hadley
Baltimore
Annandale
Springfield
Bronx
Hackensack
Tulsa

Milton

San Antonio
Spencer
Mattapan
La Planta

MD
ND
NY
CA
OH
NY
FL
OH
uT
X
IL
TN
DE
IL
NY
OH
NV
NV
NV
MN

Last Name2
McHugh
Maturo
Zimmerman
Michaelson
Johnson
Gulley
Rigitano
Newman
Maglangit
Wright
Wood
Shiflett
Eaton
Pinlac
Frushon
Pennell
Wilkinson
Mann
Diederick
LeGeorge, Jr.
Bourdase
Knowles
Christiano
Walters
Capaldi
Gray
Jackson
Jensen
Hendrixson
Moorer
Wagner
Gray
Csuhta
DeGroat
Valentine
Martin
Freeman

Onta Scott

PA
NJ
X
IL
IL
FL
AZ
MO
CO
OR
CT
MA
MD
VA
MO
NY
NJ
OK
GA
X
MA
MA
MD

Zents
Wengryn
Brady
Sorensen
Boguslawski
Gibson
Pluhowsky
lvey
Glesmann
Hess
Ricciardi Jr
Sotiropoulos
Scott
Highsmith
Henschfield
Little
Johnson
Hansell

Biel

Saenz

Leto

Jones
Jenifer

First2
Mike
Nick
Jim
Bruce
Thomas
Randy
Eugene
Maury
Arthur
Steve
George
John
Gary
Ramon
Dave
Jeff
Stew
Duane
Steve
John
Mark
Stan
Philip
Bob
Rick
Grover
Jesse
Jeffrey
Ned
Wilbert
Bob
Kevin
Dale
Ron
Douglas
Merrill
Steve
Jonathan
Felix
Philip
Dave
Henery
Steve
Rich
Nick
Edwin
Dennis
Harold
Joseph
Carlo
Rodney
Sam
Karen
Alvin
Margret
Fermon
Walter
Dan
Mike
Clinton
George
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City2
Southlake
LasVegas
Tehachapi
Greenville
Littonia
Colorado Spr
Addison
Red Oak
Mililani
Cypres
Sanger

East Olympia
Bremerton
Sacramento
Pen Argyl
Venice
Shalimar
Grand Forks
Wahpeton
Retsof
Clovis
Kalida
Middleville
Sunrise
Canton
LasVegas
Calora

Lisle

St. Louis
Dover

St. Peters
Warsaw
Wadsworth
Las Vegas
N LasVegas
Las Vegas
Hermantown
Ambherstuiew
Milton
Somerville
Antlers

Rolling Meadows

Summit
Orlando
Phoenix
Springfield
Windsor
Beaverton
North Haven
South Hadley
Penscola
Falls Church
Springfield
Bronx
Paterson
Broken Arrow
Johns Creek
San Antonio
Worcester
Dorchester
Glenarden

St2
X
NV
CA
X
GA
CO
IL
X
HI
X
CA
WA
WA
CA
PA
FL
FL
ND
ND
NY
CA
OH
NY
FL
Ml
NV
OK
IL
MO
DE
MO
NY
OH
NV
NV
NV
MN
ONT
GA
NJ
OK
IL
IL
FL
AZ
MO
CO
OR
CT
MA
FL
VA
MO
NY
NJ
OK
GA
X
MA
MA
MD
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#

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Score Prize
1294
1285
1284
1271
1264
1246
1243
1242
1215
1205
1192
792

Last Namel
Barton
Paquette
Carney

Ault

Lomax
Hohensef
Rigitano
Hoy
Duback
McMahan
McCallister
Christensen

Firstl
Tom
Steve
Joe
Jeri
Bernie
Bill
Gene
Jeffery
John
Greg
Samuel
Howard

Cityl
Lamberton
Glendale
West Haven
Broomfield
Gainsville
Lexington
Addison

Mt Vernon
Battle Ground
Dandridge
Lithonia
“Kaysville

Stl Last Name2

X
AZ
CT
CO
GA
KY
IL
IN
WA
TN
GA
uT

Patterson
Upton
Bush
Pearson
Murray
Kasprzak
Szymura
Daniel
Smudde
Kent

Gist
Clelland

First2
Dale
Shaun
Ed

Alex
Samuel
Kenneth
Kenneth
Marshall
Mark
James
Kenneth
Lanny
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City2

Tyler
Boulder City
Stratford
Westminster
Toccoa
Loudon
Pockton

Mt Vernon
Vancouver
Yakima
Tucson
Ogden

St2
X
NV
CT
CO
GA
TN
IL
IL
WA
WA
AZ
uT



